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FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

20000 1 20000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
10000 20001 30000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
10000 30001 40000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

5000 40001 45000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
182500 45001 227500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

21300 227501 248800 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
1200 248801 250000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

88000 250001 338000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
15000 338001 353000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
39050 353001 392050 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT

9950 392051 402000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
11000 402001 413000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
15000 413001 428000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
60000 428001 488000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
25000 488001 513000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
10000 513001 523000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
15000 523001 538000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

194500 538001 732500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
10000 732501 742500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
10000 742501 752500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
25000 752501 777500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

5000 777501 782500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
4000 782501 786500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
5000 786501 791500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
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500 791501 792000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
385800 792001 1177800 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT

68700 1177801 1246500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
40000 1246501 1286500 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT

175700 1286501 1462200 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
209800 1462201 1672000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
111800 1672001 1783800 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
325991 1783801 2109791 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT

11200 2109792 2120991 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
19000 2120992 2139991 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
22000 2139992 2161991 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
25845 2161992 2187836 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
15000 2187837 2202836 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
61000 2202837 2263836 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
15000 2263837 2278836 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 PHYSICAL 

3400 2278837 2282236 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
507 2282237 2282743 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 PHYSICAL 

12240 2282744 2294983 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
4460 2294984 2299443 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
4640 2299444 2304083 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

225640 2304084 2529723 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
39300 2529724 2569023 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
12000 2569024 2581023 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
15210 2581024 2596233 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

253571 2596234 2849804 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
8003 2849805 2857807 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 PHYSICAL 

42193 2857808 2900000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
296050 2900001 3196050 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
341410 3196051 3537460 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
258440 3537461 3795900 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

1170710 3795901 4966610 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT



92500 4966611 5059110 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT
484030 5059111 5543140 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT

23510 5543141 5566650 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 PHYSICAL 
152950 5566651 5719600 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2017 DEMAT

80400 5719601 5800000 FULLY PAID & Locked 15/10/2015 DEMAT
2214000 5800001 8014000 Free NA DEMAT
8014000 Total


